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PervnoHasnbHble copeBHOBaHUA MO niaBaHuto MNMepBeHCTBO "AeTckon Sinrm Cubupn'2 atan

Tomck, 3. - 5.4.2025

AuctaHuma 12

Masibunkn, 100m bpacc

loa poxaeHns 2007 - 2016

04.04.2025 - 11:41 Pesynbtatsl
Hopmatme MC 12 +: 1:03.00 / Hopmatne KMC 10 +: 1:06.90 / Hopmatwue | pa3psig 9 +: 1:11.40 /
Hopmartus Il paspag 9 +: 1:20.10 / Hopmatus Il pa3pag 9 +: 1:28.10 / HopmaTtus | toH. pa3psg 8 +: 1:44.10 /
Hopmartwus Il toH. pa3psg 8 +: 2:03.10 / Hopmatus Il toH. pa3psag 8 +: 2:23.10
Ouku: FINA 2023
MecTo lop, poxneHus Bpema Ouku 50m 100m
loa poxaexus 2007 - 2009
1. BA3OBWKOB, Tumodoei 08  beppack n/6 Pacceet 1:03.99 644 KMC 30.09 33.90
2. BACWNbEB, Bnagnmup 09  Tomckasa Ob6nacTtHas CLUOP 1:04.17 639 KMC 29.82 34.35
3. KY3HEUOB, Hukuta 08 TAY O HCO "CLUOP BBC" - l'aneesl:04.63 625 KMC 30.85 33.78
4. BPHOWWHWH, NBaH 08  Tomckasa O6nactHas CLUOP 1:05.64 597 KMC 30.92 34.72
5. KAMEHEB, Erop 08 Maygo Cwop LiBec Knumosa 1:05.97 588 KMC 30.88 35.09
6. KBATEPHIOK, Banepwuii 09 MbYAO CLUOP "AHTapb"” 1:06.15 583 KMC 31.70 34.45
7. WBELOB, femng 08 KonbuoBckne Hagexabl 1:06.36 578 KMC 31.43 34.93
8. TAPABAHOB, ApTtem 09  Maygo Cwop Lisec Knumosa 1:06.38 577 KMC 31.01 35.37
9. MUXYNA, KoHcTaHTUH 09  TIK BOJIHA-/lekomMLeBbl 1:08.47 526 | 32.85 35.62
10. KPABYEHKO, Hukuta 09 TN/K"BogHuk" HCO 1:08.98 514 | 31.99 36.99
11. BAWATYPOB, MNaBen 09 Tomckasa O6nactHas CLUOP 1:09.40 505 | 32.11 37.29
12. CTETHUWEHKO, Knpunn 09 Tomckass ObnactHass CLLOP 1:10.55 481 | 33.35 37.20
13. MOPO3O0B, Tumodpeir 09 TNM/K"BogHuk" HCO 1:11.02 471 | 32.33 38.69
14. OYHAEB, Omutpuii 09 AcuHo 1:12.22 448 1l 33.86 38.36
15. XWIrANoOB, denop 07  Tomckas O6nactHas CLUOP 1:12.82 437 1l 32.59 40.23
16. PE3HWMYEHKO, PomaH 09  Konbuosckune Hagexabl 1:13.06 433 1l 34.30 38.76
17. CAJINKAEB, Amup 09 Tomckasa O6nactHas CLUOP 1:13.50 425 1l 34.72 38.78
18. EKMMOB, Apocnas 08 TAY O HCO "CLUOP BBC" - Taneesl:14.60 406 Il 34.90 39.70
19. BATPALIKOB, CrtaHucnas 09  ClU bepack Tokapesa 1:15.82 387 |l 35.04 40.78
20. POMYEHKO, Apxun 09 KonbLoBckre Hagexabl 1:22.01 306 1 38.47 43.54
21. TETYXOB, Cestocnas 07 Bepack n/6 Pacceet 1:23.27 292 1l 38.24 45.03
22. BYTHAPIOK, Cepreii 09 May o Cw Kegp 1:24.55 279 1 38.21 46.34
23. THEB, OJaHuun 09 rAY 0O CLIOP BBc HoBocmGupck (Al:29.868a)232 1ioH 41.77 48.09
24. HALEHKO, Bagum 09  beppack n/6 PacceeT 1:34.90 197 1iwoH 45.85 49.05
loa poxaexus 2010 - 2011
1. XAHHAHOB, Apocnas 10 MAYZAO CLUOP "LBBC "n/6 Na3ypHb1:05.66 596 KMC 30.67 34.99
2. XYPABIJIEB, CrtaHucnas 10 TN/K"BogHuk" HCO 1:07.34 553 | 31.64 35.70
3. AJIEKCEEB, Erop 10  Tomckasa O6nacTtHasa CLUOP 1:08.95 515 | 32.44 36.51
4. XAMUAYNWVH, Erop 11 MAYAO CLUOP "LUBBC "n/6 Na3ypHb1:09.15 510 | 32.57 36.58
5. LWEPWHEB, 3axap 11 MbBYAO CLIOP "AHnTapb" 1:09.28 508 | 32.37 36.91
6. XANABA, Muxaun 10 MAYJO CLUOP "LIBBC "n/6 Na3ypHb1:10.15 489 | 33.39 36.76
7. WPAMHEP, Muxaun 10  Tomckasa O6nacTtHasa CLUOP 1:10.97 472 | 33.25 37.72
8. 3ANIMKMAHWN, Muxaunn 11 YCL,BBC um B.A. lLeBenesa 1:12.26 447 1 33.75 38.51
9. BAXXWH, Mpuropwuii 10 dnamuHro Hosocmbmpck 1:12.74 438 1 34.07 38.67
10. XJ/IKOCTOB, JleB 11 MBYAO CLIOP "AxTapy" 1:12.89 436 |l 34.28 38.61
11. XXYPABIJIEB, MBaH 11  Tay Ao Hco Cwop Bsc 1:15.39 394 1 34.89 40.50
12. NNIECHUWKOB, Bnagumup 10 CTtpexeBoli 1:1590 386 1 35.26 40.64
13. OPJ/IOB, Anekcei 11  Towmckasa O6nacTtHasa CLUOP 1:16.75 373 1l 36.34 40.41
14. XXAPKOB, Bnagnmnp 10 TAY OO CLUOP Bec HoBocubupck (Ail:17.373a)364 I 36.89 40.48
15. BPEYCOB, [leHuc 10 YCL,BBC um B.A. lesenesa 1:17.75 359 1 36.07 41.68
16. KNETEHKWH, Vropb 10 TAY O HCO "CLUOP BBC" ConoHut1:18.03 355 I 36.99 41.04
17. BY3WNHOB, AmwuTpwnii 11  Academic 1:19.28 339 1l 37.18 42.10
18. MPULWENOB, Erop 10 MAYZAO CLUOP "LUBBC "n/6 Na3ypHb1:20.03 329 I 37.60 42.43

Tomckasa PernoHanbHas
dbepepauyyns nnasaHua

JNeKTPOHHas cucTema perucTpauuy BpeMeHm

SWISS TIMING QUANTUM AQUATIC

LIBBC "3BE3/HbIIA"
BACCEVIH 25 METPOB

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Tomsk Region
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PervnoHasnbHble copeBHOBaHUA MO niaBaHuto MNMepBeHCTBO "AeTckon Sinrm Cubupn'2 atan

Tomck, 3. - 5.4.2025

AductaHuuna 12, Manbunkn, 100m Bpacc, o poxaeHnsa 2010 - 2011

MecTo

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

BYNAHAOPA, Erop
CYTATOB, CeméH
NNOBAHOB, Apocnas
UEPHbILLOB, AHppeii

POXECTBEHCKWI, Pynonbdl0

BOYKAPEB, leopruii
CEPIEEB, ApceHuii
TETWK, Huknta
XYPEHOB, Makap
OUNATOB, AMmuTpwii
BABEHKO, ApceHuii

loa poxpaexus 2012 - 2014

NCAQYEHKO, denuc
PAOYUEHKO, Vropb
NbICEHKO, lNopaeii
YCTUHOB, AHgpeii
MBAHHWKOB, Tumodpeii
KONECHWMKOB, Huknta
BEPBEHO, Hukuta
MMAIMNEHKO, Makcum
HUKUTWH, AHgpeii
MPOCKYPWH, MNnatoH
BAWNTOBWY, MaTseii
AKOBJIEB, MatBeli
KPACHEHbKWU, Jemug
MPAXWNH, Apocnas
MPOKOMEHKO, Nnbs
KOYKWNH, BaneHTuH
HOCBIPEB, Aptem
KOMHbLILWEB, ApTém
NIM3YHOB, Apocnas
XWNOB, JaHuun
KOCBbIX, iBaH
KOCTEHKO, Makcum
HWKOHOB, CtenaH
CTONAPEHKO, Tumodbeli
ENbYAHWH, Knpunn
LOEEB, CeméHn
YEPHOYCOB, faHun
BAKAPVIH, Erop
METPOYEHKO, AnekcaHgp
)XYPOB, CeMéH

TXWP, OmuTpuia
KOLUENEB, ApTém
KAPBEOBWUY, neb
MWUXHEBWY, OaHnn
CAXAPOB, MatBeli
KOPOBKWH, VBaH
OEHNCOB, Martsei
UYrPWH, MaTsei

lop, poxneHus Bpemsa Ouku
11 lay Ao Hco Cwop Bsc 1:20.73 321
10  dnammHro Hosocmbmpck 1:22.03 306
11  MBYAO CLUOP "AxTapb" 1:22.28 303
10 TM/K"BogHuk" HCO 1:24.02 284

YCL, BBC um B.A. LLleBeneBa 1:.24.05 284
11 YCLU, BBC um B.A. LLleBenesa 1:26.43 261
11  Tomckasa O6nacTtHasa CLUOP 1:27.92 248
11 TAY 4O HCO "CLUOP BBC" ConoHut1:30.94 224
11  Maruc-Cnopt (bapHayn) 1:34.96 197
11  Academic 1:35.85 191
11 LLikona nnasaHus Kposnb 2:00.04 97
12 CKKpuctann Uckntnmckoro p-Ha  1:15.31 395
12 lay Ao Hco Cwop Bsc 1:15.64 390
13 MK BOJTHA-/lekoMLEeBbI 1:18.73 346
12 lay o Hco Cwop Bsec 1:20.15 328
12 MAYAO CLUOP UBBC AdanvHa 1:21.12 316
12 MKY 40O "CLl" ingep" r.pkyTCK 1:21.38 313
13  MbYAO CLIOP "AHTapb” 1:22.85 297
12 lay Ao Hco Cwop Bec 1:24.16 283
12 MAY[AO CLIOP UeHTtp BBC (Monopacl:25.98 265
12  Tomckasa O6nactHasa CLUOP 1:26.68 259
12 May flo Cw Kegp 1:26.69 259
13 Konbuosckne Hagexapl 1:26.79 258
12 TAY OO CLUOP Bec HoBocnbupck (Ail:26.888a)257
13  Tomckasa O6nacTtHasa CLUOP 1:26.94 257
12 Tomckasa O6nacTtHasa CLUOP 1:27.13 255
12 Academic 1:27.66 250
13 MKY A0 "CLW" ingep" r.pkyTCcK 1:28.04 247
13  Tomckas O6nactHas CLUOP 1:28.07 247
12 TAY 4O HCO "CLUOP BBC" ConoHutl:28.68 242
12 TAY [0 CLUOP Bec HoBocnoupck (Ail:28.808a)241
13 MAYAO CLUOP "LUBBC "n/6 Na3ypHb1:28.89 240
12  YCL, BBC um B.A. lesenesa 1:29.17 238
12 MAYAO CLUOP "UBBC "n/6 Na3ypHb1:29.70 234
13 MKY 40O "CLW" Nngep" r.pkyTcK 1:30.08 231
13 MbYAO CLIOP "AHxTapb” 1:30.40 228
14  MBYAO CLWIOP "AxTapb" 1:30.95 224
14  MBYAO CLWIOP "AxTapb" 1:31.74 218
12 MAYAO CLUOP "UBBC "n/6 Na3ypHb1:31.93 217
13 May Ao Cw Kegp 1:32.71 211
12  Towmckasa O6nacTtHasa CLUOP 1:34.25 201
14  MKY 00 "CLW" Nngep" r. pkyTCK 1:34.47 200
14  CrtpexeBoli 1:34.90 197
14  MKY O "CW" Nngep" r.pkyTcK 1:35.11 196
12 Tomckasa O6nacTtHasa CLUOP 1:35.73 192
14 TAY 4O HCO "CLUOP BBC" ConoHutl1:35.88 191
12  Academic 1:36.03 190
14 TAY 0O CLUOP Bec HoBocmoupck (Ail:36.413a)188
14  KosnbuoBckue Hagexapl 1:36.97 185
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50m

37.09
38.45
38.67
39.60
39.98
40.54
40.96
42.74
44.41
44.19
55.31

35.72
36.27
37.48
38.33
38.58
37.92
38.89
39.05
40.36
41.43
40.35
40.96
40.43
41.93
41.41
41.08
42.16
41.84
41.26
42.05
42.02
40.68
42.55
41.60
43.17
43.26
43.73
43.36
44.50
45.55
44.79
45.36
45.37
43.01
45.81
44.75
46.08
45.03

100m

43.64
43.58
43.61
44.42
44.07
45.89
46.96
48.20
50.55
51.66
1:04.73

39.59
39.37
41.25
41.82
42.54
43.46
43.96
45.11
45.62
45.25
46.34
45.83
46.45
45.01
45.72
46.58
45.88
46.23
47.42
46.75
46.87
48.49
47.15
48.48
47.23
47.69
48.01
48.57
48.21
48.70
49.68
49.54
49.74
52.72
50.07
51.28
50.33
51.94
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PervnoHasnbHble copeBHOBaHUA MO niaBaHuto MNMepBeHCTBO "AeTckon Sinrm Cubupn'2 atan

Tomck, 3. - 5.4.2025

JductaHuua 12, Manbunkn, 100m Bpacc, o poxaeHnsa 2012 - 2014

MecTo

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

MONOAKOK, AHapeii
BOBPOB, AnekcaHgp
BYTHAPb, CtenaH
KNEBL,OB, Bnaagucnas
KM, HApocnas
BVKBAEB, AMmup
HOP10OB, Makcum
MOHWNA, Tneb
ABPAMKWH, PoguoH
3EMEPOB, Knpunn
LLIEPBHWH, CBaTtocnas
BAPAHOB, Aptem
MOTUNbHBIN, MaTseii
MPOXOPEHKO, ApceHuii
UMNUNHTEP, Tumyp
NEAANKVIH, Spocnas
PYCAKOB, Makcum
BEJTIKOB, Tumodeli
TPETbAKOB , ®unvnn
ACTA®LEB, Erop
3ATOHCKWW, Cepreii
LIAMOYPOB, AMUTpWii
TACbKOB, Erop

UYEB, MNMéTtp
LUEXHOB, Makcum
TEPELLEHKO, Bacunuii
CEPIrEEB, Hukuta
OPO340B, ApceHuii
MUXY A, Bnagnmup

DSQ BA/SA, ApTém
DSQ KMBAEB, SH
DSQ MOALVBAJIOB, BorgaH

loa poxaeHus 2015 - 2016

KA3AKOB, 3axap
30/10TAPEB, lpuropwii
)KAI'IC@HOB, JAaHnnn
MAHOWNEHKO, AnekcaHap
KNEBL,OB, Mapk
BANALLOB, Bsuecnas
YXOB, Erop

FOPEL,, Makcum
CYXAHOB, lnopgei
TEHMPO30B, JleoHng
BAPLILLEB, Apkagwii
KY3HELIOB, AnekcaHap
LWErNOB, Tumodeli
BEbIKOB, ApTém
MPUCTYNA, Anekcei
TOMNMOPOB, PomaH
NAMNWWNH, F'eopruii

lop, poxneHus

13
12
14
13
14
13
14
13
14
13
12
14
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
12
14
14
14
14
13
14
13
14
13

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Tomckast O6nactHas CLUOP
AcnHo

MBY O CLUOP "AxTapb"
MBYAO CLUOP "AHTapb"
YCL, BBC um B.A. LLleBeneBa
Tomckast O6nactHass CLUOP
MBYAO CLUOP "AnTapb"
Tomckast O6nactHas CLUOP
Maygo Cwop LiBec Knumosa
Tomckasa O6nactHas CLUOP
YCL, BBC um B.A. LLleBeneBa

MKY 40 "CLl" Nngep" r.pkyTcK

YCL, BBC nwm B.A. LLleBeneBa
MBYAO CLUOP "AnTapb"
Tomckass O6nactHas CLUOP
MBY[LO CLUOP "AHTapb"
MBYAO CLUOP "AHTapb"
YCL, BBC nwm B.A. LLleBeneBa
Tomckast O6nactHas CLUOP
Tomckast O6nactHas CLUOP
Tomckasa O6nactHas CLUOP
Beppack n/6 Pacceet
Maruc-Cnopt (bapHayn)
Water Rocket

Tomckass O6nactHas CLUOP
Tomckasas O6nactHas CLUOP
Tomckasa O6nactHas CLUOP
YCL, BBC um B.A. LLleBenesa
MK BOJIHA-/lekomueBblI
Water Rocket

MBYAO CLUOP "AnTapb"
YCLU, BBC um B.A. lLleBeneBa

Onumnmk-HosocnMompck
MBY O CLUOP "AxTapb"

MKY 40O "CLW" Nngep" r.pkyTcK

MBY O CLUOP "AHTapb"
MBYAO CLUOP "AHTapb"
Onumnnk-Hosocmémpck
MBY O CLUOP "AxTapb"
Tomckasa ObnacTtHaa CLUOP
Bepack n/6 Pacceet

Bpewms

1:37.04
1:.37.14
1:37.28
1:37.31
1:37.75
1:37.78
1:37.91
1:39.14
1:39.65
1:39.99
1:40.50
1:40.54
1:40.70
1:40.79
1:40.96
1:41.33
1:42.59
1:42.77
1:42.92
1:45.04
1:46.36
1:46.70
1:48.55
1:48.56
1:49.31
1:50.80
1:51.90
1:55.60
1:56.53

1:33.39
1:37.80
1:38.34
1:39.02
1:39.63
1:39.73
1:42.27
1:43.17
1:43.25

FAY [O HCO "CLWOP BBC" Cononuntl:43.41

Onumnnk-Hosocmémpck
Tomckas ObnacTtHasa CLUOP
Onumnuk-HosocnMomnpck
Onumnnk-HoBocmbnpck
Tomckas ObnacTtHasa CLUOP
Tomckan O6nactHasa CLUOP
Tomckas ObnacTtHaa CLUOP

1:44.29
1:45.27
1:45.68
1:47.07
1:47.88
1:49.09
1:49.32

Oukn

184
184
183
183
180
180
179
173
170
168
166
166
165
164
164
162
156
155
154
145
140
139
132
132
129
124
120
109
106

207
180
177
173
170
170
157
153
153
152
148
144
143
137
134
130
129

110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
110H
110H
110H

110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
2I0H
210H

50m

43.73
46.90
46.90
43.58
47.15
45.86
46.53
46.00
48.48
48.13
47.63
47.64
45.76
47.78
46.75
50.51
46.60
49.00
49.05
49.83
51.67
50.36
50.39
51.98
52.00
52.00
52.98
54.01
55.29

44.62
47.33
46.45
46.97
48.33
47.47
49.76
49.66
49.10
49.00
50.11
50.72
50.39
53.46
51.70
49.87
51.89

100m

53.31
50.24
50.38
53.73
50.60
51.92
51.38
53.14
51.17
51.86
52.87
52.90
54.94
53.01
54.21
50.82
55.99
53.77
53.87
55.21
54.69
56.34
58.16
56.58
57.31
58.80
58.92
1:01.59
1:01.24

48.77
50.47
51.89
52.05
51.30
52.26
52.51
53.51
54.15
54.41
54.18
54.55
55.29
53.61
56.18
59.22
57.43
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PervnoHasnbHble copeBHOBaHUA MO niaBaHuto MNMepBeHCTBO "AeTckon Sinrm Cubupn'2 atan
Tomck, 3. - 5.4.2025

JductaHuua 12, Manbunkn, 100m Bpacc, o poxaeHns 2015 - 2016

MecTo lop, poxneHus Bpemsa Ouku 50m 100m
18. TOPBYHOB, ApceHuii 15  Onumnuk-HoBocnbmpck 1:49.55 128 2ioH 53.05 56.50
19. KPYTJIOB, ApTém 15  dnammHro Hosocmbmpck 1:50.79 124 2ioH 52.02 58.77
20. NY>XHWYEHKO, faHuun 16  Hoocubupck OkyHeB 1:53.59 115 2ioH 54.64 58.95
21. MWXANEB, NBaH 15  Tomckas O6nactHas CLUOP 1:53.75 114 2woH 53.32  1:00.43
22. EPOLWEHKO, Anekceii 15 Tomckasa O6nactHas CLUOP 1:54.75 111 2ioH 54.97 59.78
23. NAHIVH, PomaH 16 MbBYAO CLIOP "AHxTapb” 1:56.14 107 2toH 5457  1:01.57
24. PO3EHIPUH, Mapk 15  Maruc-Cnopt (bapHayn) 2:03.56 89 3oH 56.29  1:07.27
25. BOIJIKOB, Erop 16  Tomckast O6nactHas CLLUOP 2:04.18 88 3ioH 59.75 1:04.43
26. PYCELKWW, Erop 16  Onumnuk-HoBocnbmpck 2:04.82 86 3ioH 1:00.33  1:04.49
27. NBAHOB, Muxaun 15 MKY A0 "CLW" Ningep" r.pkyTCcK 2:05.22 86 3ioH 59.01 1:06.21

DSQ >XOCOB, AHgpeii 15 Konbuosckne Hagexapl 2I0H

DSQ [JPAIMOB, AmnTpwnii 16  Onumnuk-HoBOoCMGUPCK 31oH

DSQ ANIPEPOB, Muxauwn 16 KonbLoBckne Hagexabl

Tomckasa PernoHanbHas ONeKTpoHHas cucTema permcrpaumm BpeMeHu UuBBC "3BE3HbI"
dbepepauyyns nnasaHua SWISS TIMING QUANTUM AQUATIC BACCEWNH 25 METPOB

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560 Registered to RSF/Tomsk Region 07.04.2025 8:47 - CtpaHuua 4



